
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   North Alabama 300  285  300       885  +21 
1  T2  2   Purdue Fort Wayne 297  299  304       900  +36 
3  4  3   IUPUI 301  302  300       903  +39 
4  T2  4   Arkansas-Pine Bluff 302  294  310       906  +42 

T5  T5  5   Southern Indiana 304  305  305       914  +50 
7  T5  6   Southeastern Louisiana 306  303  307       916  +52 
8  8  7   Lindenwood Univ. 310  307  305       922  +58 
9  7  8   Rollins College 312  303  312       927  +63 

10  10  9   Eastern Illinois 319  308  315       942  +78 
T5  9  10   Alabama A&M 304  318  327       949  +85 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Austin Vukovits *  Mississippi State  68   75  71       214  -2   
T3 2   Zach Williams  Southern Indiana  70   73  72       215  -1   
T7 T3   Hunter Mefford  Purdue Fort Wayne  71   73  72       216  E   
T1 T3   Alejandro Pedryc *  Mississippi State  70   72  74       216  E   
T3 T5   Pedro Cruz Silva *  Mississippi State  73   70  75       218  +2   
T1 T5   Carter Goodwin  North Alabama  74   68  76       218  +2   
T7 T5   Sam McWilliams  IUPUI  73   71  74       218  +2   
T14 8   Taylor Gardner  IUPUI  73   76  70       219  +3   
9 9   Patrick Mwendapole  Arkansas-Pine Bluff  76   69  76       221  +5   

T10 T10   Francois Jacobs  North Alabama  74   72  76       222  +6   
T17 T10   Kasey Lilly  Purdue Fort Wayne  77   73  72       222  +6   
T10 T12   Dawson Garrett *  North Alabama  72   74  79       225  +9   
T17 T12   Henry Frizzell  North Alabama  79   71  75       225  +9   
T3 T12   Niko Nebout *  North Alabama  73   70  82       225  +9   
T12 T12   Grayson Glorioso  Southeastern Louisiana  75   73  77       225  +9   
T22 T16   Xing Luo  North Alabama  78   74  74       226  +10   
T17 T16   Matthew Frith  Lindenwood Univ.  74   76  76       226  +10   
T26 T18   Preston Smith  Eastern Illinois  75   78  74       227  +11   
T30 T18   Michael Landry  Southeastern Louisiana  78   76  73       227  +11   
T12 T18   Jaime Moliner  Arkansas-Pine Bluff  76   72  79       227  +11   
T26 T21   Andre Jacobs  North Alabama  74   79  75       228  +12   
T22 T21   Jason Bannister  Southern Indiana  77   75  76       228  +12   
T17 T23   Charlie Forster  Southeastern Louisiana  74   76  81       231  +15   
T44 T23   Ben Loveard *  Mississippi State  81   76  74       231  +15   
T38 T23   Li Su  Arkansas-Pine Bluff  80   76  75       231  +15   
T44 T26   Axel Einarsson  Rollins College  79   78  75       232  +16   
T22 T26   Angel Perez  Arkansas-Pine Bluff  75   77  80       232  +16   
T38 T26   Nick Holder  Purdue Fort Wayne  80   76  76       232  +16   
T30 T26   Morgan Tournemire  IUPUI  78   76  78       232  +16   
T30 T26   Jace Day  Southern Indiana  76   78  78       232  +16   
T22 T26   Thomas Regan *  North Alabama  74   78  80       232  +16   
T17 T32   Liam Bentein  Lindenwood Univ.  79   71  83       233  +17   
T14 T32   Burke Pitz  Purdue Fort Wayne  72   77  84       233  +17   
T30 T32   Danny Taggart  Rollins College  84   70  79       233  +17   
T14 T32   Kim Byeongkwan  Alabama A&M  75   74  84       233  +17   
T47 T32   Connor Jones  Rollins College  80   79  74       233  +17   
T49 T37   Patrick Blaum  Southeastern Louisiana  82   78  76       236  +20   
T34 T37   Ismael Garcia  Arkansas-Pine Bluff  75   80  81       236  +20   
T56 T37   Tyler May  Lindenwood Univ.  84   78  74       236  +20   
T56 T37   John Gardner  Lindenwood Univ.  80   82  74       236  +20   
T34 T37   Ben Lanman  Eastern Illinois  79   76  81       236  +20   
T26 T42   Mackenzie Holmes *  Lindenwood Univ.  76   77  84       237  +21   
T49 T42   Renato Filho *  Lindenwood Univ.  80   80  77       237  +21   
46 T42   Kevin Tillery  IUPUI  77   81  79       237  +21   

T26 T42   Warut Wongrungroj  Rollins College  77   76  84       237  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T34 T46   Niall Bagnall  Alabama A&M  78   77  83       238  +22   
T38 T46   Jason Johnson  Alabama A&M  73   83  82       238  +22   
T54 T48   Will Perkins *  Southern Indiana  78   83  78       239  +23   
T49 T48   Bryce Kirchner  Southern Indiana  81   79  79       239  +23   
T54 T50   Trevor Laub  Southern Indiana  82   79  79       240  +24   
T47 T50   Jordan Breen  Lindenwood Univ.  77   82  81       240  +24   
T56 T50   Josh Yoder  IUPUI  83   79  78       240  +24   
T34 T53   Reece Compton *  Purdue Fort Wayne  76   79  86       241  +25   
T38 T53   Pierce Allord  Eastern Illinois  80   76  85       241  +25   
T49 T53   Drew Lanier *  Rollins College  81   79  81       241  +25   
T38 T56   Nicholas Diebel  Rollins College  76   80  86       242  +26   
T38 T56   Jadden Ousley  Purdue Fort Wayne  77   79  86       242  +26   
T49 58   Harry Ward *  IUPUI  83   77  83       243  +27   
62 59   Trey Oswald  Eastern Illinois  89   78  77       244  +28   
60 60   Sam Tarpley  Southeastern Louisiana  79   84  82       245  +29   
61 61   Keegan Gowin  Eastern Illinois  85   79  83       247  +31   

T56 62   Felipe Gomez Lopez  Alabama A&M  78   84  86       248  +32   
64 63   Juan Guatin  Alabama A&M  88   88  78       254  +38   
63 64   Oscar Falth *  Lindenwood Univ.  88   83  87       258  +42   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Alabama 300 285 300 885

T5 Carter Goodwin (1) 74 68 76 218

T10 Francois Jacobs (2) 74 72 76 222

T12 Henry Frizzell (4) 79 71 75 225

T16 Xing Luo (5) 78 74 74 226

T21 Andre Jacobs (3) 74 79 75 228

2 Purdue Fort Wayne 297 299 304 900

T3 Hunter Mefford (3) 71 73 72 216

T10 Kasey Lilly (1) 77 73 72 222

T26 Nick Holder (5) 80 76 76 232

T32 Burke Pitz (2) 72 77 84 233

T56 Jadden Ousley (4) 77 79 86 242

3 IUPUI 301 302 300 903

T5 Sam McWilliams (1) 73 71 74 218

8 Taylor Gardner (2) 73 76 70 219

T26 Morgan Tournemire (5) 78 76 78 232

T42 Kevin Tillery (3) 77 81 79 237

T50 Josh Yoder (4) 83 79 78 240

4 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 302 294 310 906

9 Patrick Mwendapole (1) 76 69 76 221

T18 Jaime Moliner (2) 76 72 79 227

T23 Li Su (4) 80 76 75 231

T26 Angel Perez (5) 75 77 80 232

T37 Ismael Garcia (3) 75 80 81 236

5 Southern Indiana 304 305 305 914

2 Zach Williams (1) 70 73 72 215

T21 Jason Bannister (2) 77 75 76 228

T26 Jace Day (3) 76 78 78 232

T48 Bryce Kirchner (4) 81 79 79 239

T50 Trevor Laub (5) 82 79 79 240

6 Southeastern Louisiana 306 303 307 916

T12 Grayson Glorioso (1) 75 73 77 225

T18 Michael Landry (2) 78 76 73 227

T23 Charlie Forster (4) 74 76 81 231

T37 Patrick Blaum (3) 82 78 76 236

60 Sam Tarpley (5) 79 84 82 245

7 Lindenwood Univ. 310 307 305 922

T16 Matthew Frith (4) 74 76 76 226

T32 Liam Bentein (2) 79 71 83 233

T37 John Gardner (1) 80 82 74 236

T37 Tyler May (5) 84 78 74 236

T50 Jordan Breen (3) 77 82 81 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Rollins College 312 303 312 927

T26 Axel Einarsson (4) 79 78 75 232

T32 Danny Taggart (1) 84 70 79 233

T32 Connor Jones (2) 80 79 74 233

T42 Warut Wongrungroj (3) 77 76 84 237

T56 Nicholas Diebel (5) 76 80 86 242

9 Eastern Illinois 319 308 315 942

T18 Preston Smith (2) 75 78 74 227

T37 Ben Lanman (1) 79 76 81 236

T53 Pierce Allord (5) 80 76 85 241

59 Trey Oswald (3) 89 78 77 244

61 Keegan Gowin (4) 85 79 83 247

10 Alabama A&M 304 318 327 949

T32 Kim Byeongkwan (2) 75 74 84 233

T46 Jason Johnson (1) 73 83 82 238

T46 Niall Bagnall (5) 78 77 83 238

62 Felipe Gomez Lopez (3) 78 84 86 248

63 Juan Guatin (4) 88 88 78 254
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Austin Vukovits (Mississippi State) 68 75 71 214

T3 Alejandro Pedryc (Mississippi State) 70 72 74 216

T5 Pedro Cruz Silva (Mississippi State) 73 70 75 218

T12 Niko Nebout (North Alabama) 73 70 82 225

T12 Dawson Garrett (North Alabama) 72 74 79 225

T23 Ben Loveard (Mississippi State) 81 76 74 231

T26 Thomas Regan (North Alabama) 74 78 80 232

T42 Mackenzie Holmes (Lindenwood Univ.) 76 77 84 237

T42 Renato Filho (Lindenwood Univ.) 80 80 77 237

T48 Will Perkins (Southern Indiana) 78 83 78 239

T53 Drew Lanier (Rollins College) 81 79 81 241

T53 Reece Compton (Purdue Fort Wayne) 76 79 86 241

58 Harry Ward (IUPUI) 83 77 83 243

64 Oscar Falth (Lindenwood Univ.) 88 83 87 258
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